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Canuody Patrick, expressman, r. 422 Brannau
Carmorna Adelaide, laundress, r. 919 Pacific
Oariuduche Michael, cabinetmaker, r. 229 First
Curn David B., comiJOBltor Frank Eastman & Co., r.

61() Powell
Carnull Niithaii C, real estate, 204 Montgomery,

r. Searsville, Cal.
Carnall William, steward Bohemian Club, r. 614 Bush
Caruduff Samuel Jr., tanner Balz Bros. & Finkelday,

r. Army, ur San Bruno
Carue Henry, patternmaker, r. 712 Howard

.

Came Reuben, blacksmith Rlsdon I, and L. Works,
r. 712 Howard

CarneRle G., machinist Risdon I. and L. Works
Caruell Alfred, ealker, r. 28 Minna
Cariiell Eliza Mrs, furnished rooms, 974 Folsom
Caruell George, laundryman Occidental Laundry
Carnell J., carpenter Union Iron Works
Caruell Joseph F. , stationer, 974 Folsom
Cnnn-1! Richard, fruits, etc., 142 J4 Fifth
Carnes Frederick G., teacher music, r. 2621 Mission
Games George A., librarian Odd Fellows' Libra-

ry, I. O. O. P. Bldg, r. 218 Stockton
Carnes John W., laborer, r. 34 Gilbert
Carnes Walter, accountant Cal. Wire Works, r. 2621

Mission
Carnes William A., bookkeeper Sumner Whitney &

Co., r. 226 Stockton
V^ Carnes. See Cairns and Kearus
Ciirney .\.nn, widow, r. 14 Harriet, rear
Carney Bernard, teamster, r. 911 Sansome
Carney Francis I., machinist, r. 11 Gilbert
Carney Isabella Miss, dressmaker, r. 102 Ellis
Carney James, porter M. Ehrman & Co., r. 14 Harriet,

rear
Carney John C, tobaceostripper E. Eisenberg & Bro,
Carney Joseph, porter M. Ehrman & Co.,r. 547 Mission
Carney Rodger, teamster, r. 911 Sansome
Carney Thomas, porter M. Ehrman & Co., r. 14 Har-

riet, rear
BS^ Carney. See Kearney and Kearny
Caro Armand, clerk E. Raas i Co., r. 517 Golden Gate

Av
Caro Charles, r. 705 Larkin
Caro Esther, apprentice M. Ettinger, r. 317 Pacific
Caro Flora, widow, r. 712 Hayes
Caro I. W., draftsman Rlsdon I. and L. Works
Caro Louis. f;iucy goods, 236 Fifth
Caro Minuie Mrs., clothing, 317 Pacific
Caro Samuel, commercial traveler Arnold Pollak &

Co.,r. 1012 Polk
Carn Samuel, fruits, etc., 43 Third
Caro Samuel, merchant, r. 231 Golden Gate Av
C; ro Simon, salesman Pac. Jewelry Co., r. 1529 Post
Caro Syskind. rabbi, r. 542 Jessie
Carolun, Cory «& Co. (James Carolan and Isaac H.

Cory) importers and jobbers iron, steel and hard-
ware, 117-119 California and 120 Front

Carolan Frank J., clerk Carolan, Corv & Co., r. 1714
California

Carolan James (Carolan, Cory Jc Co.) r. 1714 Oalifomia
Carolin James, r. 680 Harrison
Caronte Joseph, mnfr umbrellas and parasols, 46

Geary
Carosini Pietro, Bersaglieri Soc, 625 Broadway
Carothers John, r. 115 Eddy
CarothersJoliu T., station baggage agent C. P. RR.

Ferrv Wharf, r. West Oakland
l^T" Carothers. See Carruthers and Crothers
Carotti A., barman Campi's branch, r. Roma Hotel
Carozzo Paulo, liquor saloon, 9 Vallejo, r. cor Green

and Dupont
Carpenter Alfred A., caulker, r. 161 Clara
Carpenter Annie, widow, r. 1448 Minna
Carpenter Augustine D., bookkeeper Goss h Dow, r.

.534 Ellis
Carpenter Charles K., assistant superintendent Clay

St. RR., r. 1418 Clay
Carpenter Caroline, widow, r. 39 Willow Av
Carpenter Chester W., clerk Hawley Bros. Hardware

Co.,r. 534 Ellis

Carpenter C. W., freight clerk P.M.SS. City of Sydney
Carpenter D. A., clerk John Skiiiker, r. San Rafael
Carpenter Dexter S., clerk Goodall, Perkins & Co., r.

1217 }« Golden Gate Av
Carpenter Edward S., fireman tug Rabboni, r. 10 Gar-

den
Carpenter Ed^vin W. (Button & Carpenter) and

assistant secretary Firemans Fund Insurance Co.,

I

401 California, r. 1311 Taylor
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These celebrated TEAS can alvrays be had
of tlie trade, or

204-206 Sansome Street.

Carpenter F. P. Mrs., city agent Imperial, London,
Northern and Queen Insurauce Cos., 441 Califor-
nia

Carpenter Frank W., compositor, r. 28 Seventh
Carpenter Frederick L., driver Pac. Caniage Co., r.

308 Sutter
Carpenter George J., president Board of Rail-

road Commissioners, office 14 Dupont, rooms 25-

29, r. The Beresford
Carpenter Henry E. (W. H. Carpenter & Son) r. 966

Howard
Carpenter John K., bookkeeper William E. Ste^

vans, r. 162 Fifth, Oakland
Carpenter Joseph F., copyist County Clerk, r. 221

Seventh
Carpenter M. M. Mrs., r. 28 Seventh
Carpenter Thomas, expressman, SW cor Battery and

Washington, r. 104 San Jos6 Av
Carpenter Thomas, salesman, r.966 Howard
Carpenter W. H. & Son (William H. and Henry E.)

veterinary surgeons, 371 Natoma and 966 Howard
Carpenter William B., porter Littlefleld, Allison &

Co., r. 811 Mission
Carpenter William H. (W. H. Carpenter & Son) r. 966

Howard
Carpenter William H., porter, r. 936 Harrison
Carpentier Alphonse, shipping and commission

merchant, 22 Merchants' Exchange, r. Alameda
Carpminn Samuel, waiter, r. 572 Howard
Carpy Charles (C. Anduran & Co.) r. 825 Golden Gate
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Carr , bookkeeper, r. 20t; Kearny
Carr Alexander, engraver, r. lOt;? Howard
Carr Andrew, teamster, r. 10 Bartol
Carr C. C. C, captain 1st Cavalry U. S. A., r. Presidio
Carr Charles, r. Palace Hotel
Carr Charles, coachman, r. 633 Folsom
Carr Charles, gunsmith, 819 Market
Carr Charli-s M., salesman L. D. Stone & Co., r. Inter-

national Hotel
Carroll C. J., packer Levi Strauss & Co., r. 2128 O'Far-

rell

Carr David, machinist Singer Mufg Co., r. 1067X
Howard

Carr David, printer, r. 308 Sutter
Carr David, teamster, r. 911 Battery
Carr Edward B., policeman, r. 437 Jessie

Carr Edwin W., foreman Jitna Iron Works, r. 112)j

Fell
Carr E. M., attorney at law, r. 327 Larkin
Carr Frank (Cresswell, Packham & Co.) r. 329 Ritch
Carr Frank, teamster, r. 6 Byington
Carr Frank D., clerk Easton * Eldridge, r. 1927 Sutter
Carr Frederick, salesman J. T. Wilson & Co., r. 472

Jessie
Carr George, barber, r. 1222 Folsom
Carr George, carpenter, r. 213 Minna
Carr George, carpenter, r. 974 Folsom
Carr George, porter superintendent's dept 8. P. RE.,

r. 157)^ Perry
Carr George G.. clerk Dunham, Carrigan & Co., r. 220

San Jos^ Av
Carr Geore P., foreman Banner Packing Co., r. 311

Franklin
Carr Henry T. salesman Moore & Smith, r. 6 Misson
Carr Howard (Kline & Carr) r. 119 O'Farrell

Carr J., conductor Geary St. RR., r. 1806 Geary
Carr James, boarding, 54 Sacramento
Carr James, waiter, r. 107 Minna
Carr James E., stevedore, r. 121 Silver
Carr James J., ironworker, r. 523 Howard
Carr John, laborer, r. 224 Ritch
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